Show #1512 (Chris Benedict): Wild Rag Classic #2 (5/19/2018-5/20/2018)
205. SRCHA ORRD: Open Ranch Riding Derby - Shown: 6

Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

o o A~ W N

136
119
137
120
138
897

Tread Litely
Automatic Stik

Seven S Woodrow
Bet Shesa Stik

Cats Charmin Feather

Sioux Me Mama

Mike A Major
Mike A Major
Ben Baldus
Mike A Major
Ben Baldus

Kourtney R Judge

Jody Wilson Brooks
Mike A Major

Jerry B Ward

Mike A Major

Holly Lindberg

Judge Livestock



Place Back#

Show #1513 (Trigg Rentfro): Wild Rag Classic #2 (5/19/2018-5/20/2018)
205. SRCHA ORRD: Open Ranch Riding Derby - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

o o A~ W N

136
138
137
897
120
119

Tread Litely

Cats Charmin Feather
Seven S Woodrow
Sioux Me Mama

Bet Shesa Stik
Automatic Stik

Mike A Major

Ben Baldus

Ben Baldus
Kourtney R Judge
Mike A Major
Mike A Major

Jody Wilson Brooks
Holly Lindberg
Jerry B Ward
Judge Livestock
Mike A Major

Mike A Major



